
NOME PUNTI TOTALI 08.10 15.10 22.10 05.11 12.11 19.11 26.11 03.12 10.12 17.12

Andrea Ribotti 67 9 4 14 6 8 10 6 10

Giulia Navazzotti 61 8 5 12 10 8 10 8

Manuel Pala 20 7 4 4 5

Niccolò Penna 32 6 4 6 6 4 6

Camilla Salidu 35,1 5 8 3 4 9,1 6

Piergiorgio Grasso 24 4 2 6 2 8 2

Filippo Loiudice 32,1 3 2 2 3 6 8 8,1

Margherita Pugliese 2 2

Jacopo Monetti 6 1 1 1 1 2

Fausto Buratti 74,2 6 16,2 12 12 16 12

Alice Viscardi 29 3 4 6 7 2 7

Simona Cozzi 6 1 5

Luigi Gibelli 27,1 5 8,1 14

Sofia Ginocchio 8 2 3 3

Camilla Tintori 7 3 2 2

Alessandro Fregara 79,2 6 10 5 14 18,2 12 14

Ludovico Galleani 80,7 7 7,1 16,2 14 20,2 16,2

Matteo Bedendi 9,1 9,1

Costanza Levera 22 7 4 2 5 4

Andrea V. Ciuffetti 19 5 3 7 4

Matilda Scordo 17 4 5 4 4

Filippo Dagnino 8 8

Alexis Bruno 41,1 7,1 16 18

Agnese Pisoni 6 6

Michael Blackman 3 3

Lorenzo Siffredi 6 1 2 1 1 1

Trofeo Girone del Giovedì 2020



Posizione Nome Punti Serie

1 Ludovico Galleani 80,7 A

2 Alessandro Fregara 79,2 A

3 Fausto Buratti 74,2 A

4 Andrea Ribotti 67 A

5 Giulia Navazzotti 61 B

6 Alexis Bruno 41,1 B

7 Camilla Salidu 35,1 B

8 Filippo Loiudice 32,1 A

9 Niccolò Penna 32 A

10 Alice Viscardi 29 A

11 Luigi Gibelli 27,1 B

12 Piergiorgio Grasso 24 B

13 Costanza Levera 22 B

14 Manuel Pala 20 B

15 Andrea V. Ciuffetti 19 B

16 Matilda Scordo 17 B

17 Matteo Bedendi 9,1 B

18 Sofia Ginocchio 8 B

Filippo Dagnino 8 B

20 Camilla Tintori 7 B

21 Jacopo Monetti 6 B

Simona Cozzi 6 A

Agnese Pisoni 6 B

Lorenzo Siffredi 6 B

25 Michael Blackman 3 B

26 Margherita Pugliese 2 B

Classifica


